USA PRICE LIST SCOREBOARDS 2021-JULY
 M
O
D
E
L
N
U

Install Package (pick one)
Single Sided Message Centers Double Sided Message Centers
Message Center Ordering Guide x6xx Design
900-xxxx
All Nevco Message Centers must have the following part number listed on the Sales Order
MY CLOUD(ND CLIENT) INCLUDED
275-5378  VIRTUAL SCORING PACKAGE MC/ST/VIDEO  (must specify type)
275-5383  VIRTUAL SCORING ADD SPORT MC/ST/VIDEO    (must specify type)
276-1326  MC Install DS x6xx 1 Section Acc Pkg
276-1325  MC Install SS x6xx 2 section Acc Pkg
(for 3x16, 4x12, or 4x16 MC)
276-1327  MC Install DS x6xx 2 Section Acc Pkg
(for 3x16, 4x12, or 4x16 MC)
Communication Package (pick one)
Outdoor Message Centers
276-1324  MC Install SS x6xx 1 section Acc Pkg
Revised 06/14/2021Page 21 of 25
Educational Services Commission of NJ
State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS
Indoor and Outdoor LED Scoreboards, Marquees, Equipment and Installation
Bid #ESCNJ 18-19-41
USA PRICE LIST MARQUEE KITS 2021-JULY
 MODEL NUMBER  Part Number
 SHIPPING
WEIGHT (LBS)  LIST PRICE
10mm Color
10MM 3X8 W/2X8 SIGN 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0699 1315 $42,299
10MM 4X8 W/2X8 SIGN 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0700 1855 $54,595
10MM 4X10 W/2X10 SIGN 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0701 2300 $68,180
10MM 3X8 W/3X8 SIGN 3'H ADOLED SIGNS 0714 1515 $43,236
10MM 4X8 W/3X8 SIGN 3'H ADOLED SIGNS 0715 2055 $55,532
10MM 4X10 W/3X10 SIGN 3'H ADOLED SIGNS 0716 2500 $69,117
GROUND MOUNT MARQUEE KITS
10MM 3X8 W/2X8 SIGN GROUND MOUNT 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0708 1115 $40,299
10MM 4X8 W/2X8 SIGN GROUND MOUNT 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0709 1655 $52,595
10MM 4X10 W/2X10 SIGN GROUND MOUNT 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0710 2100 $66,180
10MM 3X8 W/3X8 SIGN GROUND MOUNT 3'H ADOLED SIGNS 0711 1315 $41,236
10MM 4X8 W/3X8 SIGN GROUND MOUNT 3'H ADOLED SIGNS 0712 1855 $53,532
10MM 4X10 W/3X10 SIGN GROUND MOUNT 3'H ADOLED SIGNS 0713 2300 $67,117
16mm Color
16MM 3X8 W/2X8 SIGN 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0717 1315 $31,311
16MM 4X8 W/2X8 SIGN 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0718 1855 $41,236
16MM 4X10 W/2X10 SIGN 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0719 2300 $51,647
16MM 3X8 W/3X8 SIGN 3'H ADOLED SIGNS 0723 1515 $32,248
16MM 4X8 W/3X8 SIGN 3'H ADOLED SIGNS 0724 2055 $42,173
16MM 4X10 W/3X10 SIGN 3'H ADOLED SIGNS 0725 2500 $52,584
GROUND MOUNT MARQUEE KITS
16MM 3X8 W/2X8 SIGN GROUND MOUNT 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0720 1115 $29,311
16MM 4X8 W/2X8 SIGN GROUND MOUNT 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0721 1655 $39,236
16MM 4X10 W/2X10 SIGN GROUND MOUNT 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0722 2100 $49,647
16MM 3X8 W/3X8 SIGN GROUND MOUNT 3'H ADOLED SIGNS 0726 1315 $30,248
16MM 4X8 W/3X8 SIGN GROUND MOUNT 3'H ADOLED SIGNS 0727 1855 $40,173
16MM 4X10 W/3X10 SIGN GROUND MOUNT 3'H ADOLED SIGNS 0728 2300 $50,584
20mm Color
20MM 3X8 W/2X8 SIGN 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0729 1315 $25,536
20MM 4X8 W/2X8 SIGN 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0730 1855 $34,390
20MM 4X10 W/2X10 SIGN 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0731 2300 $43,644
20MM 3X8 W/3X8 SIGN 3'H ADOLED SIGNS 0735 1515 $26,473
20MM 4X8 W/3X8 SIGN 3'H ADOLED SIGNS 0736 2055 $35,327
20MM 4X10 W/3X10 SIGN 3'H ADOLED SIGNS 0737 2500 $44,581
GROUND MOUNT MARQUEE KITS
20MM 3X8 W/2X8 SIGN GROUND MOUNT 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0732 1115 $23,536
20MM 4X8 W/2X8 SIGN GROUND MOUNT 2'H ADOLED SIGNS 0733 1655 $32,390

276-1597 10' MARQUEE KIT NDC WIRELESS PKG
Sensor Package included with Marquee Kits
Marquee Kit Ordering Guide
900-xxxx
All Nevco Marquee Kits must have the following part number listed on the sales order:
Accessory Package (pick one)
Revised 06/14/2021Page 22 of 25
Educational Services Commission of NJ
State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS
Indoor and Outdoor LED Scoreboards, Marquees, Equipment and Installation
Bid #ESCNJ 18-19-41
USA PRICE LIST SPEAKER BOX SYSTEMS 2021-JULY
 Part Number Model Number
 SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(LBS)  LIST PRICE
Stadium Pro Speaker Box Systems
900-SP-1000 SP-1000 Speaker Box By Quote $33,488
275-5297 SP-1000 Stadium Pro Control Package x
276-1448 SP-1000 Accessory Package x
900-SP-2000 SP-2000 Speaker Box By Quote $54,288
275-5300 SP-2000 Stadium Pro Control Package x
276-1449 SP-2000 Accessory Package x
009-0439 8 Gauge Speaker Wire (651 ft to 1000 ft) $3
009-0381 10 Gauge Speaker Wire (up to 650 ft each) $2
*SP-1000 (3 strands) *SP-2000 (6 strands)
009-0435 XLR Audio Cable   (used with remote Amp) $2
FOR SOUND SYSTEM ACCESSORIES SEE WEBSITE FOR INFORMATION
275-0836 $1,463
275-0851 $540
802-0394 $1,652
802-0395 $1,436
802-0396 $848
802-0400 $4,320
802-0402 $2,201
802-0421 $567
NOTE:
1. Quote xxxxx SP-1000-xx
2. Quote xxxxxA
3. 275-5297
OR
1. Quote xxxxx SP-2000-xx
2. Quote xxxxxA SP-2000-xx Accessory Package
3. 275-5300 Stadium Pro Accessory Package
REMOTE AMP PACKAGES
Quote 6722 SP-1000 Remote Amp Location Inside
Quote 6939 SP-1000 Remote Amp Enclosure w/AC
Quote 6813 SP-2000 Remote Amp Location Inside
Quote 6874 SP-2000 Remote Amp Enclosure w/AC
SP-1000-xx Accessory Package
Stadium Pro Accessory Package
If a custom size speaker scrim with a standard SP-1000 or SP-2000 is ordered the following will need to be added
to the sales order:
Page 23 of 25
Educational Services Commission of NJ
State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS
Indoor and Outdoor LED Scoreboards, Marquees, Equipment and Installation
Bid #ESCNJ 18-19-41
USA PRICE LIST SCORERS TABLES 2021-JULY
 PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
 SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(LBS)  LIST PRICE
FREE STANDING TABLES
STATIC
 NON LIT
900-ST-4-NL 4' NON LIT STATIC SCORER'S TABLE 325 $2,929
900-ST-8-NL 8' NON LIT STATIC SCORER'S TABLE 545 $3,446
900-ST-10-NL 10' NON LIT STATIC SCORER'S TABLE 605 $3,850
 REAR LIT
900-ST-4-RL 4' REAR LIT STATIC SCORER'S TABLE 335 $3,260
900-ST-8-RL 8' REAR LIT STATIC SCORER'S TABLE 555 $3,836